
Camellia Classic Y 2020 08-Feb-20

Player Points

Results Boys:

Country

Ben Knight-Moreau 30USA

Nick Larkin 20USA

Aidan O’Neill 10USA

Joe Mitchell 10USA
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Dutch Open B/G 2020 02-Feb-20

Player Points

Results Boys:

Country

Mark Tabak 60Netherlands

Marcel Bus 50Netherlands

Daan Bastiaansen 40Netherlands

Luke van der Kwast 40Netherlands

Pim van Bijnen 30Netherlands

Owen Roelofs 30Netherlands

Keanu van Velzen 30Netherlands

Charlie Stocks 30England

Lukas Jensen 20Denmark

Bradly Roes 20Netherlands

Angelo Balsamo 20Netherlands

Robin Stegler 20Denmark

Justin Dekker 20Netherlands

Mats Veerman 20Netherlands

Jamai van den Herik 20Netherlands

Damian Vetjens 20Netherlands

Rowan van Alebeek 10Netherlands

Lesly Tessin 10Netherlands

Ricardo van der Vloed 10Netherlands

Tim Verhagen 10Netherlands

Jeramey Postma 10Netherlands

Bram van Dijk 10Netherlands

Sydnee de Vries 10Netherlands

Roy van den Berg 10Netherlands

Youri Brouwer 10Netherlands

Calvin Nicolai 10Netherlands

Danny Jansen 10Netherlands

Marvin van Deest 10Netherlands

Demy Sijbrands 10Netherlands

Wesley van Ravesteijn 10Netherlands

Lars Plaisier 10Netherlands

Timo Wolf 10Netherlands

Player Points

Results Girls:

Country

Lerena Rietbergen 40Netherlands

Layla Brussel 30Netherlands

Aranka van der Waals 20Netherlands

Chloe O'Brien 20Scotland

Cheyenne Doddema 10Netherlands

Kyenta Ysewijn 10Belgium

Joella Verhagen 10Netherlands

Jaynie Wink 10Netherlands
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Greater Vancouver Open B/G 2020 07-Mar-20

Player Points

Results Boys:

Country

Jayden Chiasson 20Canada

Blake MacDonald 10Canada

Player Points

Results Girls:

Country

Lacey MacDonald 20Canada

Samantha Ponak 10Canada
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Isle of Man Masters Y 2020 15-Mar-20

Player Points

Results Boys:

Country

Luke Littler 30England

Charlie Manby 20England

Lewis Bennett 10England

James Beeton 10England
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Izhevsk Open B/G 2020 04-Jan-20

Player Points

Results Boys:

Country

Alexander Ozerov 60Russia

Egor Mitryukov 50Russia

Timur Tuchvatulin 40Russia

Vladislav Kolomiychuk 40Russia

Tamerlane Syubkaev 30Russia

Nikita Kozlov 30Russia

Roman Turov 30Russia

Anton Ivshin 30Russia

Sergey Zemtsov 20Russia

Matvei Kilin 20Russia

Danis Gaisin 20Russia

Nikita Filchagov 20Russia

Egor Kargapolzev 20Russia

Roman Kanashov 20Russia

Armen Vinogradov 20Russia

Mikhail Zylev 20Russia

Zhilan Safin 10Russia

Osman Shakhin 10Russia

Roman Moskvin 10Russia

Roman Borisov 10Russia

Ilias Samovolkin 10Russia

Nikita Gereev 10Russia

Damir Siubkaev 10Russia

Ivan Zamaraev 10Russia

Pavel Pigulev 10Russia

Ivan Smirnov 10Russia

Aleksandr Koliakov 10Russia

Maksim Abrosimov 10Russia

Timofei Shirobokov 10Russia

Pavel Zhuravlev 10Russia

Vladislav Pashaev 10Russia

Mikhail Churakov 10Russia

Player Points

Results Girls:

Country

Ksenia Klochek 60Russia

Victoria Dyachenko 50Russia

Milena Petrova 40Russia

Arina Kharitonova 40Russia

Anastasia Ponomareva 30Russia

Aleksandra Zemtsova 30Russia

Alina Fazletdinova 30Russia

Elizaveta Gulyaeva 30Russia

Maria Tenseina 20Russia

Arina Manakova 20Russia

Ksenia Kozlova 20Russia

Alina Nafikova 20Russia

Jana Gubareva 20Russia

Aleksandra Gluchova 20Russia

Anastasia Pushkareva 20Russia

Aida Federova 20Russia

Amaliia Golovanova 10Russia

Aleksandra Voronzova 10Russia

Alena Belykh 10Russia

Milena Dekina 10Russia

Karina Lebedeva 10Russia

Ekaterina Struina 10Russia

Alina Poryvaeva 10Russia

Liliia Mingazova 10Russia

Milana Vachrameeva 10Russia

Alina Ponomareva 10Russia

Alena Nikitina 10Russia

Arina Kozlova 10Russia

Anastasiia Kostrova 10Russia

Liudmila Kachalkova 10Russia

Nadezhda Shutova 10Russia

Lana Chekha 10Russia
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Newcastle Classic B/G 2020 08-Mar-20

Player Points

Results Boys:

Country

Tyson Stow 30Australia

Marcus Beavan 20Australia

Desean Allen 10Australia

Cody Dewey 10Australia

Player Points

Results Girls:

Country

Gemma Spence 30Australia

Kiara Jackson 20Australia

Amelia Dewey 10Australia

Maddison Smith 10Australia
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Pacific Youth Masters B/G 2020 08-Jan-20

Player Points

Results Boys:

Country

Bailey Marsh 40Australia

Tyrell Coppini 30Australia

Dylan Salmon 20Australia

Kaiden Wettig-Wallace 20Australia

Robert Tullock 10Australia

Jackson Viccars 10Australia

Ethan Kibbey 10Australia

Jordie Ellis 10Australia

Player Points

Results Girls:

Country

Faith Kainuku 40Australia

Abbey Morrison 30Australia

Kody Lane 20Australia

Rhiana Snary 20Australia

Michelle Martin 10Australia

Hannah Pearce 10Australia

Lillian Zdun 10Australia

Caitlyn Smyth 10Australia
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Port City Open B/G 2020 22-Feb-20

Player Points

Results Boys:

Country

P.J. Stewart 40USA

Kaden Anderson 30USA

Chase Benner 20USA

Brendan Mills 20USA

Ronnie Dumont 10USA

Jimmy Firzsimmons 10USA

Jaykob Leandre 10USA

Seth Patenaude 10USA

Player Points

Results Girls:

Country

Aaja Jalbert 30USA

Kenzie Anderson 20USA

Rylee Moran 10USA

Zoeana Plounde 10USA
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Slovak Masters B/G 2020 21-Feb-20

Player Points

Results Boys:

Country

Peter Gevai 40Hungary

Rajmund Papp 30Hungary

Barnabas Nagy 20Hungary

Andreas Augustin 20Austria

Daniel Szabo 10Hungary

Levente Sarai 10Hungary

Zsombor Budavari 10Hungary

Rene Hwizda 10Hungary

Player Points

Results Girls:

Country

Ksenia Klochek 20Russia

Tamara Kovacs 10Hungary
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Slovak Open B/G 2020 22-Feb-20

Player Points

Results Boys:

Country

James Beeton 50England

Peter Gevai 40Hungary

Peter Beres 30Hungary

Rajmund Papp 30Hungary

Zsombor Budavari 20Hungary

Levente Sarai 20Hungary

Peter Kelemen 20Hungary

Barnabas Nagy 20Hungary

Milan Drtina 10Slovakia

Roman Pavlovic 10Slovakia

Rene Hwizda 10Hungary

Tamas Vojtek 10Hungary

Matyas Rejhon 10Czech Republic

Mario Rudicky 10Slovakia

Janos Toth 10Hungary

David Balogh 10Hungary

Player Points

Results Girls:

Country

Ksenia Klochek 20Russia

Tamara Kovacs 10Hungary
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Snoflake Open B/G 2020 26-Jan-20

Player Points

Results Boys:

Country

Jaxson Danis 40Canada

Nathan Osmond 30Canada

Matthew Sheppard 20Canada

Bradey White 20Canada

Patrick Thorpe 10Canada

Ethan Fletcher 10Canada

Colten Chapman 10Canada

William Sheppard 10Canada

Player Points

Results Girls:

Country

Kylie Chapman 30Canada

Bryann Cormier 20Canada

Kya Scott 10Canada

Hailey McKay 10Canada
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West Coast Classic B/G 2020 14-Mar-20

Player Points

Results Boys:

Country

Bailey Marsh 30Australia

Mitchell Beswick 20Australia

Bill Gilla 10Australia

Dylan King 10Australia

Player Points

Results Girls:

Country

Abbey Morrison 30Australia

Lillian Zdun 20Australia

Megan Jones 10Australia

Andrea Adajar 10Australia
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Young Stars of Darts B/G 2020 05-Jan-20

Player Points

Results Boys:

Country

Timur Tuchvatulin 60Russia

Vladislav Kolomiychuk 50Russia

Sergey Zemtsov 40Russia

Tamerlane Syubkaev 40Russia

Egor Mitryukov 30Russia

Egor Kargapolzev 30Russia

Nikita Kozlov 30Russia

Alexander Ozerov 30Russia

Roman Kanashov 20Russia

Mikhail Zylev 20Russia

Danis Gaisin 20Russia

Armen Vinogradov 20Russia

Matvei Kilin 20Russia

Roman Turov 20Russia

Anton Ivshin 20Russia

Nikita Filchagov 20Russia

Vladislav Pashaev 10Russia

Zhilan Safin 10Russia

Roman Moskvin 10Russia

Pavel Pigulev 10Russia

Ivan Smirnov 10Russia

Nikita Gereev 10Russia

Ivan Zamaraev 10Russia

Roman Borisov 10Russia

Maksim Abrosimov 10Russia

Ilias Samovolkin 10Russia

Pavel Zhuravlev 10Russia

Osman Shakhin 10Russia

Mikhail Churakov 10Russia

Aleksandr Koliakov 10Russia

Damir Siubkaev 10Russia

Timofei Shirobokov 10Russia

Player Points

Results Girls:

Country

Ksenia Klochek 60Russia

Aleksandra Zemtsova 50Russia

Victoria Dyachenko 40Russia

Elizaveta Gulyaeva 40Russia

Alina Nafikova 30Russia

Alina Fazletdinova 30Russia

Arina Kharitonova 30Russia

Milena Petrova 30Russia

Anastasia Pushkareva 20Russia

Aleksandra Gluchova 20Russia

Arina Manakova 20Russia

Jana Gubareva 20Russia

Valeria Andreeva 20Russia

Anastasia Ponomareva 20Russia

Ksenia Kozlova 20Russia

Maria Tenseina 20Russia

Uliana Tugasheva 10Russia

Ekaterina Struina 10Russia

Alina Ponomareva 10Russia

Alena Belykh 10Russia

Karina Lebedeva 10Russia

Anastasiia Kostrova 10Russia

Alena Nikitina 10Russia

Milana Vachrameeva 10Russia

Alina Poryvaeva 10Russia

Arina Kozlova 10Russia

Aleksandra Voronzova 10Russia

Liudmila Kachalkova 10Russia

Amaliia Golovanova 10Russia

Nadezhda Shutova 10Russia

Liliia Mingazova 10Russia

Lana Chekha 10Russia
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